
Gourmet Food and White/Red Wine Hamper Ingredients

Azeite Plansel Olive Oil

Hawkshead Relish Cheeseboard Chutney
Apple, Berries, Figs, Mustard Seeds, Onion, Spices, Vinegar
Allergens: Mustard seeds

West Country Legends - Cheddar Cheese Nibbles
Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted Butter (37%) (Milk, Salt), West
Country Mature Cheddar Cheese (21%) (Milk, Salt).
May also contain Egg, Soya, and Tree Nuts. Produced in a facility that handles Egg, Gluten,
Nuts, Sesame and Soya.

12 Piece Farmhouse All Butter Milk Chocolate Millionaires Shortbread Biscuits
Milk Chocolate (40%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya
Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted
Butter (16%) (Milk, Salt), Sugar, Butterscotch Pieces (3%) (Brown Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Salted
Butter (Milk, Salt), Sustainable Palm Oil, Natural Flavouring).

For allergen information, including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in bold. May also
contain Egg and Tree Nuts.


